Teknisk datablad
Glidemutter ZL

ArtikkelInummer: 1147114

Glidemutter for bruk ved profilskinne MS4022

Artikkelnummer 1147114

Type MS40SN M10 ZL
Betegnelse 1 Glidemutter
Betegnelse 2 for profil skinne MS4022
Produsent OBO

Dimensjon M10

Materiale stal

Overflate Sinklamelle
Overflatenorm

Minste salgsenhet 50

Mengdeenhet Stykk

Vekt 3,4 kg

Vektenhet kg/100 stk.

1 OBO | 31.07.2024



Teknisk datablad
Glidemutter ZL

ArtikkelInummer: 1147114

Lengde
Bredde
Hayde

Mal B
Mal H
16 Mal L

10

17
\\
\

10

35

Gjenger
Gjenger metriske
Med fjeer

2 OBO | 31.07.2024

35 mm
17 mm
10 mm
17 mm
10 mm
30 mm

M10
10
nei



